
1 2 3 3 2 1

6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1

10 11 12 12 11 10

d e f 7 8 9 9 8 7 f e d

4 5 6 6 5 4

a b c 1 2 3 3 2 1 c b a

1 2 3 4 3 2 1 3 2 1

1 2 2 1

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1

13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1
(2階席直下)

2 1

DMX Ch No. 対応表②

311 310

PIN

花道F 上

249

(天井)

252 251 250

254 253

FC 上FC 下
243 242

246 245

241

268 269 270

271 272 273

揚C 下

160 159

248 247

256

262

259

255

後C上

LH 下 LH 上

揚C 上

客電A

162 161

317

265

OC 下

157168 167 166 165 164 163 158

244

前C上前C下

291292293

前 Ｆ
282283

312

238

客電B
314315

290

239240

299

OC 上

322 321 320 319 318 313
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324 328 327 326 325

294 295

後C下

323

274275276279278277

257 258

260 261

263 264

266 267

284285286289288287 280281

306 307 308 309

301300

花道F 下
298

※ No.337～1024 空き

296 297

15/7/24

302303304305

316

Otsuka - Mac Book pro


Otsuka - Mac Book pro


Otsuka - Mac Book pro


上段 DMXアドレス
四角内 回路番号

2022/11/18

Otsuka - Mac Book pro


Otsuka - Mac Book pro
オーケストラピット
カーペット撤去時
使用可能�

Otsuka - Mac Book pro
(フット専用)敒

Otsuka - Mac Book pro
(フット専用)퀀

Otsuka - Mac Book pro
(フット専用)㉠


